
RECEIVING ORDERS-contimuxi.

No.

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

Debtor's Name.

Banham, Albert George

Catcbpole, ArthurF *

Shadwell, Harry Win-
stanley

Cooper, Thomas

Mackenzie, Robert Ander-
son (also carrying on
business under the
style or firm of

The National Hotels Sup-
ply Company)

Clark, Job

Lamb, Isaac

Towndrow, Mary Ellen

Ohew, Joha Henry

Roberts, Francis

Address.

Denmark-street, Diss, county of Norfolk

Raydon, Suffolk ...

Snnnyside, Abbey-road, Chertsey, Surrey,
lately residing and practising at Stand? -
croft, Weybridge, Surrey

Residing at 4, Joseph-street, and lately
carrying on business at 268, Hunslet-road,
both in the city of Leeds

Residing at 62, Rose-avenue, Horsforth, in
the county of York, and carrying on busi-
ness at 2, Royal Exchange-buildings, Boar-
lane, in the city of Leeds

At 3, Upper Mill-hill, Leeds aforesaid

Residing and carrying on business at 20,
Thurcaston-road, Belgrave, in the county
borough of Leicester

Orrells-lane, Burscough, in the county of
Lancaster

61, Linacre-road, Litherland, in the county
of Lancaster

Residing and carrying on business at 707,
Oldham-road, Newton Heath, Manchester,
in the county of Lancaster, lately carrying
on business at 695, Oldham-road, Newton
Heath aforesaid

145, Linthorpe-road, Middlesbrough, in the
county of York

Description.

Jobmaster

Police Constable...

Med ical Practitioner . . .

Confectioner, but now
out of business

Grocer and Provision
Merchant

Provision Merchant

Beer Off License Holder

Coal Dealer

Linen Draper, Widow ..

Undertaker's Manager,
lately a Joiner, Builder,
and Undertaker

Fish Dealers' Assistant

Court.

Ipswich

Ipswich... ...

Kingston, Sur-
rey

Leeds

Leeds

Leicester

Liverpool

Liverpool

Manchester ..

Middlesbrough

Date of
Filing Petition.

Jan. 15, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 12, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Jan. 15, 1907

Jan. 15, 1907

No. ot
Matter.

2
of 1907

1
of 1907

6
of 1907

6
of 1907

5
of 1807

3
of 1907

4
of 1907

3
of 1907

6
of 1907

2
of 1907

Date of
Beceiring Order.

Jan. 15, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 12, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Jan. 15, 1907

Jan. 15, 1907

No. of
Beoeiving

Order.

2

1

2

7

6

2

2

1

6

2

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.
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