RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name,	Address,	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. ot Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
199	Banham, Albert George	Denmark-street, Diss, county of Norfolk	Jobmaster	Ipswich ,	Jan. 15, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 15, 1907	2	Debtor's	
200	Catchpole, Arthur	Raydon, Suffolk	Police Constable	Ipswich	Jan. 14, 1907	1 of 1907	Jan. 14, 1907	1	Debtor's	
201	Sbadwell, Harry Win- stanley	Sunnyside, Abbey-road, Chertsey, Surrey, lately residing and practising at Standy- croft, Weybridge, Surrey	Medical Practitioner	Kingston, Sur- rey	Jan. 14, 1907	6 of 1907	Jan. 14, 1907	2	Debtor's	
202	Cooper, Thomas	Residing at 4, Joseph-street, and lately carrying on business at 268, Hunslet-road, both in the city of Leeds	Confectioner, but now out of business	Leeds	Jan. 14, 1907	6 of 1907	Jan. 14, 1907	7	Debtor's	
203	Mackenzie, Robert Ander- son (also carrying on business under the style or firm of The National Hotels Sup- ply Company)	Residing at 62, Rose-avenue, Horsforth, in the county of York, and carrying on busi- ness at 2, Royal Exchange-buildings, Boar- lane, in the city of Leeds At 3, Upper Mill-hill, Leeds aforesaid	Grocer and Provision Merchant Provision Merchant	Leeds	Jan. 12, 1907	5 of 1907	Jan. 12, 1907	6	Debtor's	
204	Olark, Job	Residing and carrying on business at 20, Thurcaston-road, Belgrave, in the county borough of Leicester	Beer Off License Holder	Leicester	Jan. 16, 1907	3 of 1907	Jan. 16, 1907	2	Debtor's	
205	Lamb, Isaac	Orrells-lane, Burscough, in the county of Lancaster	Coal Dealer	Liverpool	Jan. 16, 1907	4 of 1907	Jan. 16, 1907	2	Debtor's	
206	Towndrow, Mary Ellen	61, Linacre-road, Litherland, in the county of Lancaster	Linen Draper, Widow	Liverpool	Jan. 16, 1907	8 of 1907	Jan. 16, 1907	1	Debtor's	
207	Chew, John Henry	Residing and carrying on business at 707, Oldham-road, Newton Heath, Manchester, in the county of Lancaster, lately carrying on business at 695, Oldham-road, Newton Heath aforesaid	Undertaker's Manager, lately a Joiner, Builder, and Undertaker	Manchester	Jan. 15, 1907	6 of 1907	Jan. 15, 1907	6	Debtor's	
208	Roberts, Francis	145, Linthorpe-road, Middlesbrough, in the county of York	Fish Dealers' Assistant	Middlesbrough	Jan. 15, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 15, 1907	2	Debtor's	

.

.

439